
MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP

WEDNESDAY 
EARLY OUTS

PM TAKE 
HOME

4246 ROAD 16 3 6:25 4:11 5:17
20778 AVE 6 3 6:42 3:54 5:00
3870 RD 22 3 6:52 3:44 4:52
22264 AVE 5 3 6:55 3:40 4:48
AVE 6 & RD 23 3 7:01 3:33 4:43
20290 AVE 9 3 7:15 3:18 4:29
20358 AVE 9 3 7:16 3:19 4:28
7890 RD 21 3 7:21 3:24 4:23
AVE 7 & RD 21 1/2 3 7:24 3:27 4:37
22390 AVE 7 3 7:26 3:29 4:39

8/1/24
12414 RD 30 6 6:12 3:32 4:15
29493 AVE 12 6 6:13 3:35 4:17
29388 AVE 11 6 6:19 3:41 4:24
11209 RD 30 1/2 6 6:21 3:43 4:26
11325 RD 30 1/2 6 6:22 3:45 4:27
30742 AVE 12 6 6:23 3:46 4:29
32487 AVE 12 6 6:27 3:57 4:40
29827 AVE 11 6 6:32 4:02 4:45
10372 RD 30 6 6:34 4:05 4:48
RD 31 & AVE 8 6 6:49 4:19 5:01
33279 AVE 8 6 6:53 4:32 5:12
AVE 9 & RD 33 1/2 6 6:59 4:38 5:19
AVE 9 & RD 33 6 7:00 4:40 5:20
RD 32 & LONESTAR 6 7:04 4:26 5:07
7512 RD 32 6 7:07 4:24 5:05
7589 RD 30 6 7:17 4:16 4:58
RD 29 1/2 & YATES 6 7:40 4:12 4:53

8/6/24
6820 CA 145 11 6:17 4:01 4:32
27216 AVE 7 11 6:24 4:08 4:39
6608 RD 27 1/2 11 6:25 4:10 4:41
6455 RD 27 1/2 11 6:26 4:11 4:42
5751 RD 29 1/2 11 6:32 4:17 4:49
28324 AVE 5 11 6:38 4:23 4:54
CA 145 & AVE 7 1/2 11 6:45 4:31 5:02
8677 CA 145 11 6:48 4:34 5:05
9759 RD 28 1/2 11 7:02 3:32 3:55
9599 RD 28 1/2 11 7:02 3:33 3:56
9511 RD 28 1/2 11 7:03 3:34 3:57
9823 RD 29 11 7:19 3:45 4:16
9590 RD 29 11 7:20 3:44 4:15



MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP

WEDNESDAY 
EARLY OUTS

PM TAKE 
HOME

9296 RD 29 11 7:21 3:43 4:14
8391 RD 29 11 7:22 3:41 4:09
7701 RD 29 11 7:24 3:55 4:26
7593 RD 29 11 7:24 3:56 4:27
7643 RD 29 11 7:25 3:57 4:28
29291 AVE 8 11 7:30 3:53 4:25
RD 28 & AVE 9 11 7:06 3:36 3:04

8/6/24
11588 RD 25 12 5:50 3:14 4:00
25590 AVE 11 1/2 12 5:51 3:16 4:01
26924 AVE 11 1/2 (GRAPEKIST) 12 5:53 3:18 4:03
11450 CA 145 12 5:54 3:18 4:04
25810 AVE 11 (SINGH RANCH) 12 5:56 3:21 4:07
25269 AVE 11 12 5:58 3:23 4:08
9402 RD 25 12 6:01 3:26 4:12
25484 AVE 8 1/2 12 6:05 3:31 4:16
25582 AVE 8 1/2 12 6:06 3:31 4:17
JOHN F. KENNEDY CT 12 6:13 3:39 4:22
27644 AVE 5 1/2 12 6:23 3:49 4:25
27633 AVE 5 1/2 12 6:27 3:50 4:26
AVE 5 1/2 & RD 26 3/4 12 6:33 3:52 4:28
25299 AVE 5 1/2 12 6:38 3:57 4:30
RD 24 & AVE 5 12 6:43 4:02 4:34
5760 RD 24 1/2 12 6:47 4:06 4:37
6671 RD 23 12 6:52 4:12 4:41
6684 RD 25 12 7:00 4:20 4:46
RD 25 & AVE 7 12 7:01 4:21 4:47
7558 RD 25 12 7:02 4:23 4:48
7537 RD 24 12 7:08 4:29 4:52
25482 AVE 8 12 7:13 4:34 4:56
26512 AVE 8 12 7:16 4:37 4:58

8/6/24
TULARE & BEND 17 7:40 3:21 4:02
SAN SABASTIAN & BILBAO 17 7:44 3:25 4:06
AVE 17 & ROAD 31 17 7:54 3:43 4:24
ROAD 29 & AVE 16 17 8:02 3:35 4:16
31479 HWY 145 17 3:44 4:25

8/6/24
RD 23 & AVE 11 1/2 22 6:23 2:45 4:10
RD 22 1/2 & AVE 10 1/2 22 6:25 3:53 4:51
RD 22 & AVE 11 22 6:27 3:55 4:53
11792 RD 21 1/2 22 6:31 3:58 4:57



MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP

WEDNESDAY 
EARLY OUTS

PM TAKE 
HOME

9436 RD 21 1/2 22 6:40 3:42 4:42
9870 RD 21 22 6:45 3:47 4:47
8856 RD 23 22 6:47 3:12 4:13
22355 AVE 8 22 6:56 3:15 4:19
AVE 7 1/2 & RD 23 22 7:07 3:26 4:24
7242 RD 23 22 7:08 3:27 4:30
7715 RD 23 1/2 22 7:13 3:33 4:33
7875 RD 23 1/2 22 7:14 3:34 4:34
PARAISO & AVE 9 22/35 7:36 RT 35 RT 35

8/1/24
RD 28 1/2 & CHOLLA 27 7:40 4:34 4:34
RD 28 1/2 & AVE 13 1/2 27 7:42 4:37 4:37
13196 ROAD 29 27 7:50 4:44 4:44
PARKSDALE PARK 27 7:47 4:41 4:41

8/5/24
SYCAMORE & LAKE (PARK) 31 7:50 3:27 3:54

8/5/24
24745 AVE 11 35 6:59 3:31 4:07
RD 23 1/2 & AVE 10 1/2 35 7:08 3:03 4:13
LA VINA MARKET 35 7:11 3:06 4:16
8861 RD 24 35 7:12 3:37 4:29
8262 RD 24 35 7:14 3:39 4:31
23519 AVE 8 35 7:16 3:41 4:33
PARAISO & AVE 9 22/35 RT 22 3:10 4:19

8/1/24
McNALLY PARK 56 7:44 3:34 4:09

8/5/24
ALMOND & PAPAYA 58 7:43 4:20 4:20

8/5/24
McNALLY PARK 59 7:52 3:07 3:55

8/5/24
28666 AVE 14 1/2 61 7:43 2:22 3:57
14128 RD 29 61 7:44 2:24 3:59
WOOD ST & PARKSIDE 61 7:47 2:26 4:01

8/6/24
RD 28 1/2 & ALPINE 62 7:49 4:40 4:40
MILLVIEW SPORTS COMPLEX (MT. VISTA) 62 7:56 4:20 4:20
CRIMSON & SCARLETT 62 7:46 4:37 4:37

8/6/24


